®
MI-200 ELECTRONIC TRAP SEAL PRIMER
WITH AIR GAP
Location:
Specification: The MI-200 is engineered to connect to the voltage building energy management system used to manage the services in
commercial, educational and institutional buildings. It can be located anywhere in the water supply. A manifold is provided as part of the
assembly so that up to 5 drains can be served. The MI-200 is practical for infrequently used buildings such as convention centers and sports
facilities. The MI-200 is manufactured in accordance with ANSI/ASME A112.1.2 air gap in plumbing systems Standard. UA1818 access door is

BRASS
MI-GAP
5 1/2”
4 5/8”
7”
3”
12 1/2”
5 7/8”
24 3/4”
ELECTRONIC
STAINLESS STEEL
SLOW CLOSING
SOLENOID VALVE
M-200
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WT.
MI-200-500-24VDC connections for 3/8” copper tube, 24VDC 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-24VDC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 24VDC 4 lbs.
MI-200-500-120VAC connections for 3/8” copper tube, 120VAC 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-120VAC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 120VAC 4 lbs.
MI-200-500-220VAC connections for 3/8” copper tube, 220VAC 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-220VAC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 220VAC 4 lbs.
The MI-200 Series of electronic trap seal primers
are tested and third party listed to the A.S.S.E. 1044
Standard and CSA B125.3.
Specify Suffix - LM for MI-200 without the copper